

-Bk to Sajoabelo (Agreement No-54/MB)

Agreement Value-1139,83,782=00 22-23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MB No-1638

Sejal

DIVISION

Margu

SUB-DIVISION

Agent - Priyaranjan

MB No-1638

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
मापी पुस्तिका में कुल - 100 (एक
सौ) बीस मात्र पंक्तियाँ पृष्ठ हैं जो
श्री चन्दन कुमार सहायक अभियंता
आर डी वि डि कार्य अवर पंडल,
महोबा के नाम से निर्गत है

01/03/23
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Mahabub
01/3/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Supaul

DIVISION

Morhany

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2nd and Final Bill

* Name of work: Repair of Road from Belha to Sarojabela under new MR 30 sy (1.120 Km)

* Agency: Priyansh

* Aggre. No: 54/MUSD/2022-23

* Date of Commence - 01.03.2023

* Date of Comp. - 30.11.2023

* Actual Comp. - 20.03.2024

* Rate - 8.76% Below

Record Entry

1/6) Dismantling of Cement concrete pavement and disposal of dismantled materials from the site -

$$1 \times 18.00 \times 3.00 \times 0.150 = 8.10 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 3.00 \times 0.150 = 6.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20.00 \times 3.00 \times 0.150 = 27.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 7.00 \times 3.00 \times 0.150 = 3.15 \text{ m}^3$$

Total 45.00 m³

2/4) Cons. of Circular sub base (C/S) for Corridor II

materials as per technical specifications

Continuation

Area

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1) Clearing and grubbing road

land by manual P-(10)

0.224 Ha @ 62032.43/Ha — 13895200

2/2) Box cutting excavation for

road widening P-(10)

77.343 m³ @ 151.65/m³ — 11729200

3/3) Cons. of Subgrade and

El shoulders P-(18)

1268.40 m³ @ 252.01/m³ — 319649200

4/4) Cons. of CRSB as per tech.

Spec. —

56.25 m³ vide Tmp Page-(10)

60.00 m³ " " — (15)

116.25 m³ @ 3170.55/m³ — 369041200

5/5) P.W. laying and spreading

WBM 4mm materials —

21.093 m³ vide page-(10)

22.50 m³ " " — (15)

43.593 m³ @ 5307.13/m³ — 231354200

6/6) Dismantling of PCC Pavement

vide Page-(14)

45.00 m³ @ 1564.28/m³ — 70393200

Continuation

1016061200

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/17) Printing new letters and figures P- (18)					
316 m ² @ 0.63/each					1992.00
17/18) P/W road marking with Hot Thermoplastic P- (18)					
224.0 m ² @ 823.80/m ²					18453.20
18/19) Placed flags Logo of main Project P- (12)					
02 m ² @ 12636.01/each					25272.00
19/20) P/W B/W masonry in parapet wall P- (12)					
5.76 m ² @ 6317.40/m ²					36388.20
20/21) Plastering in sub structure vide TMS P- (12)					
40.32 m ² @ 250.28/m ²					10091.20
21/22) Painting TWO coats on new surface P- (12)					
117.12 m ² @ 115.57/m ²					13646.20
22/23) Earth excavation for box culvert P- (10)					
131.90 m ² @ 350.04/m ²					46170.20
23/24) P/W sand filling in open foundation P- (10)					
25.92 m ² @ 562.84/m ²					14589.20
Continuation					744169.20

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32/33/ P/W wearing coat m-30					
Grade P-12					
4.20 m ² @ 163/2.06/m ²					685/1200
				102	24676=00
Add GST @ 18% → ⊕				18	40442=00
Add L. & C. @ 1% → ⊕				1	02247=00
Add S. & L. → ⊕				1	24015=00
(Bearing & currency)					/
				122	91380=00
Less 8.36% Below → ⊖				10	27559=00
					/

[illegible]